
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 23 de Enero de 2023
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1ª T. B.BROTHER
RED PLAY

MISTER CESAR
P. VELAZQUEZ

G. VERRACO
DUBAI CAT

HAC. DE SED
C. SALVADOR

C. IMPOSIBLES
DON CANGREJO

BAR TENDER
MI R. DE SOL

KARUN
VIEJA CHELA

G. DEL PASO
OCEANBENZ

SEGMENTO
VASQUTER

EL CORTAITO
MERENGADA

9
5

8
5

6
2

1
3

3
8

5
8

1
9

13
1

5
9

2
5

RED PLAY
R. ALOCADO

PHARAON
MISTER CESAR

F. T. G. TIME
EVAN HANSEN

HAC. DE SED
C. SALVADOR

DON CANGREJO
C. IMPOSIBLES

P. DE GANSO
RON CUBANO

KARUN
RAIMUNDO A

J. SANCHIS
KAISER ZOSE

M. HOMEYRA
SEGMENTO

SCHIRKAN 
MAXXIMUS
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R. ALOCADO
T. B.BROTHER

GAYBRICH
P. VELAZQUEZ

G. VERRACO
ARABIA WILD

HAC. DE SED
HONEY HUSH

C. IMPOSIBLES
RIO DAMAS

PUYUHUAPI II
P. DE GANSO

RAIMUNDO A
A. SELKIRK

V. SERRANA
KAISER ZOSE

VASQUTER
SEGMENTO

CHAMBO
EL CORTAITO
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R. ALOCADO
RED PLAY

GAYBRICH
MISTER CESAR

F. T. G. TIME
G. VERRACO

HAC. DE SED
C. SALVADOR

C. IMPOSIBLES
DON CANGREJO

SEABOARD
MI R. DE SOL

KARUN
VIEJA CHELA

MISS EMY
ZUCCHERO

LA FLOWER
EL BATEADOR

MAMBO KING
SCHIRKAN
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ALBO LOCURA
R. ALOCADO

GAYBRICH
MI QUE. PIRATA

G. VERRACO
ARABIA WILD

HAC. DE SED
HONEY HUSH

C. IMPOSIBLES
ES REGULEQUE

RON CUBANO
SEABOARD

A. SELKIRK
KARUN

J. SANCHIS
HUASO SOY

VASQUTER
EL BATEADOR

SCHIRKAN
CHAMBO
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